
Place Rider Name Total 13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May 11-May 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct 16-Nov

1 Arianna Lambert 19 9 10

2 Lindsey Reed 18 8 10

3 Glenda Wood 17 7 10

4 Mandy Sue Legare 14 3 11

5/6 Tatum White 12 12 -

5/6 Annsley Hurst 12 - 12

7/8 Brooke Alford 11 11 -

7/8 Faith Terry 11 0 11

9-11 Amy Pierce 10 10 -

9-11 Shelby Callen 10 10 0

9-11 Skyler Smerek 10 1 9

12/13 Jordyn Manuel 9 2 7

12/13 Ella Credere 9 0 9

14 JuJu Dugas 8 - 8

15/16 Caitlin Pesl 6 6 -

15/16 Shyloh Smerek 6 0 6

17/18 Charyl Poche 5 5 0

17/18 Ann Johnson 5 0 5

19 Carli Pesl 4 4 -

Alyssa Manuel 0 0 0

Avery Karstens 0 0 -

Isabelle Lee 0 0 -

JJ Jeffers 0 0 -

Karissa Brunette 0 0 0

Kathryn Pesl 0 0 -

Sarah Parks 0 0 -

Tristin Gammon 0 0 0

Abigail Coroiescu 0 0 0

OPEN POLES



Place Rider Name Horse Name Total 13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May 11-May 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct 16-Nov

1 Terri Hodges Armani 20 10 10

2 Glenda Wood SB Money On Victory (Paris) 18 9 9

3 Ann Johnson Get R Done Otoole (Buster) 14 8 6

4/5 Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop (CC) 12 12 0

4/5 Lindsey Reed Hottest Mission (Bugs) 12 0 12

6/7 Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic (Joker) 11 11 0

6/7 JuJu Dugas TF Frenchmans Burner (Frasier) 11 - 11

8/9 Glenda Wood French Guy From Houston (Houston) 10 10 0

8/9 Ann Johnson Buddy 10 5 5

10 Sarah Evans Flossie 9 9 -

11-13 Ann Johnson JF Toast to Jody (Little Red) 8 8 0

11-13 Payton Howell Gold Dun Rowdy (Ronnie) 8 4 4

11-13 Ella Credere Teles Sumpin (Larry) 8 0 8

14/15 JJ Jeffers Escott Tango (Poan) 7 7 -

14/15 JuJu Dugas Montanas Baby Depot (Tana) 7 - 7

16 Sarah Evans Bob Zan Quaker (Rascal) 6 6 -

17 Brooke Mills Deltas Klassy Jet (Delta) 3 - 3

Tristin Gammon Skipapeewee (Skip) 0 0 0

Beverley Hubble Frenchmanslilsue (Lil) 0 - -

Debra Rodriguez My Flying Valentine (Margarita) 0 - -

Addison Wickel Bodees Lil Millenium (Dory) 0 - 0

NOVICE POLES



Place Rider Name Total 13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May 11-May 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct 16-Nov

1 Ella Credere 21 10 11

2 Arianna Lambert 20 10 10

3 Skyler Smerek 16 6 10

4 Jordyn Manuel 14 7 7

5/6 Tatum White 12 12 -

5/6 Annsley Hurst 12 - 12

7/8 Brooke Alford 11 11 -

7/8 Faith Terry 11 0 11

9/10 Caitlin Pesl 9 9 -

9/10 JuJu Dugas 9 - 9

11-13 Carli Pesl 8 8 -

11-13 Zoey Wood 8 4 4

11-13 Kaylan Couey 8 0 8

14 Shyloh Smerek 6 0 6

15-17 Chloe Zacharias 5 5 -

15-17 Ivey Perry 5 2 3

15-17 Ava Jaeggi 5 0 5

18 Channing Poche 3 3 0

Hadley McKnight 0 - 0

Addison Wickel 0 - 0

Alyssa Manuel 0 0 0

Avery Karstens 0 0 -

Isabelle Lee 0 0 -

Kathryn Pesl 0 0 -

Makena Voakes 0 0 0

Abigail Coroiescu 0 0 0

YOUTH POLES



Place Rider Name Total 13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May 11-May 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct 16-Nov

1 Hinley Els 20 10 10

2 Micah Matthews 18 9 9

3 Ivey Perry 15 8 7

4 Caroline Priddy 11 6 5

5 Reaven Kirk 8 - 8

6/7 Ava Bonds 7 7 0

6/7 Aubrey Perry 7 5 2

8 McKinley Cole 6 - 6

9 Aislynn Knoll 4 - 4

10 Madison McIntosh 3 - 3

PEEWEE POLES



Place Rider Name Total 13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May 11-May 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct 16-Nov

1 Lucchesse Tobias 19 10 9

2 Lindsey Reed 17 7 10

3 Kristi Cole 16 9 7

4 Brooke Alford 8 8 -

5 Ryan Holub 8 0 8

6 Tina Webb 6 0 6

7 Lacey Aubihl 5 0 5

8 Charyl Poche 4 0 4

9 Mandy Sue Legare 3 0 3

10 Mary Wright 2 0 2

OPEN 1D BARRELS



Place Rider Name Total 13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May 11-May 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct 16-Nov

1 Lucchesse Tobias 19 9 10

2 Lindsey Reed 13 5 8

3 Charyl Poche 11 8 3

4 Lacey Aubihl 10 10 0

5 Stevi Erickson 9 0 9

6/7 Mary Wright 7 7 0

6/7 Megan Wright 7 - 7

8/9 Kim Hahn 6 6 0

8/9 Ryleigh Hook 6 - 6

10 Baylee Folmer 5 0 5

11/12 Tatum White 4 4 -

11/12 Lisa Moore 4 0 4

13 Ryan Holub 3 3 0

14/15 Devin Moss 2 2 0

14/15 Bailey Garber 2 - 2

16/17 Tina Webb 1 1 0

16/17 Ali Rodriguez 1 0 1

OPEN 2D BARRELS



Place Rider Name Total 13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May 11-May 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct 16-Nov

1/2 Baylee Folmer 10 10 0

1/2 Makena Voakes 10 0 10

3/4 Kristi Cole 9 9 0

3/4 Janet Lehmann 9 0 9

5/6 Kim Hahn 8 8 0

5/6 Glenda Wood 8 0 8

7/8 Devin Moss 7 7 0

7/8 Kacie Campbell 7 0 7

9/10 Lisa Moore 6 6 0

9/10 Arianna Lambert 6 0 6

11/12 Micki Kern 5 5 -

11/12 Annsley Hurst 5 - 5

13/14 Ali Rodriguez 4 4 0

13/14 Debbie Walters 4 0 4

15/16 Celee Folmer 3 3 0

15/16 Gabie Olivieri 3 0 3

17/18 Chloe Zacharias 2 2 -

17/18 Kathleen Couburn 2 0 2

19/20 Lucchesse Tobias 1 1 0

19/20 Tristin Gammon 1 0 1

OPEN 3D BARRELS



Place Rider Name Total 13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May 11-May 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct 16-Nov

1 Devin Moss 13 3 10

2 Amy Pierce 10 10 -

3/4 Kaylan Couey 9 9 0

3/4 Annsley Hurst 9 - 9

5/6 Charyl Poche 8 8 0

5/6 Shelby Callen 8 0 8

7/8 Glenda Wood 7 7 0

7/8 Audrey Costa 7 0 7

9/10 Kathryn Pesl 6 6 -

9/10 Brennan Gibbs 6 0 6

11 Isabelle Lee 5 5 -

12 Jade Bowers 4 4 -

13 Paige Humphreys 2 2 0

OPEN 4D BARRELS



Place Rider Name Total 13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May 11-May 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct 16-Nov

1/2 Mckenna Landry 10 10 -

1/2 Carrie Davies 10 - 10

3/4 Kacie Campbell 9 9 0

3/4 Chantel Baker 9 - 9

5/6 Linda Exley 8 8 -

5/6 Whitlee Stevenson 8 - 8

7/8 Rhonda Welch 7 7 -

7/8 Lacey Aubihl 7 0 7

9/10 Debbie Walters 6 6 0

9/10 Abigail Coroiescu 6 0 6

11/12 Micki Kern 5 5 -

11/12 Brandy Martin 5 0 5

13/14 Alyssa Manuel 4 4 0

13/14 Jordyn Manuel 4 0 4

15/16 Pam Knight 3 3 -

15/16 Payton Howell 3 0 3

17/18 Brennan Gibbs 2 2 0

17/18 Karissa Brunette 2 0 2

19/20 Kathleen Couburn 1 1 0

19/20 Katie Jo Puckett 1 - 1

Ann Johnson 0 0 0

Audrey Costa 0 0 0

Avery Karstens 0 0 -

Bella Meyer 0 0 -

Caitlin Pesl 0 0 -

Carli Pesl 0 0 -

Carmen Vasquez 0 0 -

Debra Rodriguez 0 0 0

Ella Credere 0 0 0

Gabie Olivieri 0 0 0

Janet Lehmann 0 0 0

JJ Jeffers 0 0 -

Justine Janczak 0 0 0

Kena Davies 0 0 -

OPEN 5D BARRELS



Loren Henley 0 0 0

Phoebe Flanigan 0 0 -

Sarah Parks 0 0 -

Savannah Farmer 0 0 0

Shelby Callen 0 0 0

Sofie Jones 0 0 -

Staci Towler 0 0 -

Stevi Erickson 0 0 0

Tristin Gammon 0 0 0

Jo Van Winkle 0 - 0

Sarina Landers 0 - 0

JuJu Dugas 0 - 0



Place Rider Name Total 13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May 11-May 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct 16-Nov

1 Lindsey Reed 23 11 12

2 Kristi Cole 22 12 10

3 Charyl Poche 20 11 9

4-6 Kim Hahn 18 10 8

4-6 Kathleen Couburn 18 8 10

4-6 Gabie Olivieri 18 7 11

7-9 Shelby Callen 16 10 6

7-9 Devin Moss 16 9 7

7-9 Mandy Sue Legare 16 8 8

10 Brandy Martin 15 6 9

11 Audrey Costa 14 9 5

12 Brennan Gibbs 13 9 4

13 Lucchesse Tobias 11 - 11

14/15 Jade Bowers 10 10 -

14/15 Carrie Davies 10 - 10

16 Tristin Gammon 9 0 9

17 JJ Jeffers 8 8 -

18/19 Carmen Vasquez 7 7 -

18/19 Stevi Erickson 7 0 7

20 Bailey Garber 6 - 6

Justine Janczak 0 0 0

ADULT - 19-49 BARRELS



Place Rider Name Total 13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May 11-May 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct 16-Nov

1/2 Mary Wright 23 12 11

1/2 Tina Webb 23 11 12

3 Glenda Wood 22 11 11

4 Lisa Moore 20 10 10

5 Ann Johnson 17 7 10

6 Debbie Walters 16 8 8

7 Brooke Mills 14 5 9

8 Terry Stevens 12 4 8

9-11 Kena Davies 10 10 -

9-11 Linda Exley 10 10 -

9-11 Chantel Baker 10 - 10

12-15 Amy Pierce 9 9 -

12-15 Micki Kern 9 9 -

12-15 Rhonda Welch 9 9 -

12-15 Janet Lehmann 9 0 9

16 Debra Rodriguez 8 8 0

17 Pam Knight 7 7 -

18 Phoebe Flanigan 6 6 -

Jo Van Winkle 0 - 0

SENIOR - 50 & OVER BARRELS



Place Rider Name Total 13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May 11-May 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct 16-Nov

1 Baylee Folmer 17 8 9

2 Ali Rodriguez 15 7 8

3/4 Brooke Alford 10 10 -

3/4 Ryleigh Hook 10 - 10

5 Tatum White 9 9 -

6 Arianna Lambert 7 0 7

7/8 Celee Folmer 6 6 -

7/8 JuJu Dugas 6 - 6

9/10 Chloe Zacharias 5 5 -

9/10 Savannah Farmer 5 0 5

11/12 Ella Credere 4 4 0

11/12 Makena Voakes 4 0 4

13 Kacie Campbell 3 0 3

14 Annsley Hurst 2 - 2

15 Payton Pate 1 0 1

YOUTH 1D BARRELS



Place Rider Name Total 13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May 11-May 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct 16-Nov

1 Shyloh Smerek 14 7 7

2 Skyler Smerek 11 1 10

3 Avery Karstens 10 10 -

4/5 Makena Voakes 9 9 0

4/5 Payton Reed 9 0 9

6-9 Savannah Farmer 8 8 0

6-9 Falynn McCullough 8 3 5

6-9 Emil George 8 0 8

9/10 Kaylan Couey 6 6 0

9/10 Annsley Hurst 6 - 6

11 Kathryn Pesl 5 5 -

12/13 Isabelle Lee 4 4 -

12/13 Ava Jaeggi 4 0 4

14 Hadley McKnight 3 - 3

15/16 Paige Humphreys 2 2 0

15/16 Whitlee Stevenson 2 - 2

17 Abigail Coroiescu 1 0 1

YOUTH 2D BARRELS



Place Rider Name Total 13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May 11-May 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct 16-Nov

1 Channing Poche 14 5 9

2 Jordyn Manuel 12 2 10

3 Payton Reed 10 10 0

4 Abigail Coroiescu 9 9 0

5/6 Carli Pesl 8 8 -

5/6 Anna Clevenger 8 0 8

7/8 Caitlin Pesl 7 7 -

7/8 JuJu Dugas 7 - 7

9-11 Emil George 6 6 0

9-11 Macie Martin 6 1 5

9-11 Kennedy Cloud 6 0 6

12/13 Isabelle Lee 4 4 -

12/13 Zoey Wood 4 0 4

14/15 Sofie Jones 3 3 -

14/15 Addison Wickel 3 - 3

16 Hinley Els 2 0 2

17 Ivey Perry 1 0 1

Alyssa Manuel 0 0 0

Brody Gonzalez 0 0 0

Ellie Collins 0 0 0

McKinley Cole 0 0 -

YOUTH 3D BARRELS



Place Rider Name Horse Name Total 13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May 11-May 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct 16-Nov

1 Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic (Joker) 24 12 12

2 Glenda Wood French Guy From Houston (Houston) 22 11 11

3 Lacey Aubihl SW Fiesta Gray Goose (Goose) 21 10 11

4/5 Glenda Wood SB Money On Victory (Paris) 18 8 10

4/5 Brandy Martin Blazin Ziya (Annie) 18 8 10

6 Payton Howell Gold Dun Rowdy (Ronnie) 16 7 9

7 Emil George JB Fresca (Dolly) 15 6 9

8 Ann Johnson Buddy 13 5 8

9/10 McKenna Landry Big City Traffic 11 11 -

9/10 Brooke Mills Deltas Klassy Jet (Delta) 11 4 7

11-13 Micki Kern Streakin Slick Guy (Eight) 10 10 -

11-13 Carmen Vasquez Digger 10 10 -

11-13 JuJu Dugas Montanas Baby Depot (Tana) 10 - 10

14-16 Sarah Evans Bob Zan Quaker (Rascal) 9 9 -

14-16 Pam Knight Rock N The Dinero (Dino) 9 9 -

14-16 Bella Meyer Deuce 9 9 -

17 Isabelle Lee Ghost 8 8 -

18 Sarah Evans Flossie 7 7 -

19 Debra Rodriguez My Flying Valentine (Margarita) 6 6 0

Ella Credere Teles Sumpin (Larry) 0 0 0

Tristin Gammon Kings Gotta Game (Tipsy) 0 0 0

Payton Pate Sheza Cartel Khalesi (Phoenix) 0 0 0

Justine Janczak Shay 0 0 0

Justine Janczak Roulett 0 - -

Carmen Vasquez Smokealittlesmok (Smoke) 0 - -

NOVICE BARRELS



Place Rider Name Total 13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May 11-May 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct 16-Nov

1 Falynn McCullough 20 10 10

2 Hinley Els 16 7 9

3 Micah Matthews 14 6 8

4/5 Ivey Perry 11 5 6

4/5 McKinley Cole 11 4 7

6/7 Reaven Kirk 9 9 0

6/7 Aubrey Perry 9 0 9

8 Ava Bonds 8 8 0

9 Abby Gonzalez 7 3 4

10/11 Zaylee Bradford 5 2 3

10/11 Ezius Bradford 5 0 5

12 Madison McIntosh 2 - 2

13/14 Aislynn Knoll 1 1 0

13/14 Caroline Priddy 1 0 1

Casey Priddy 0 0 0

River Erickson 0 0 0

Skylar Marie 0 0 -

Tripp Erickson 0 0 0

Tinley Hahn 0 - 0

Sutton Hahn 0 - 0

PEEWEE BARRELS



Place Rider Name Horse Name Total

P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B

1 Lindsey Reed Hottest Mission (Bugs) 26 0 7 9 10

2 Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop (CC) 21 8 5 0 8

3 Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome (Pepper) 20 10 10 - -

4 Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid (Kid) 19 - - 10 9

5 Brooke Alford Strekin Dinero (FlingN) 18 10 8 - -

6/7 Glenda Wood Lady Jay Sequin (Lady Ray) 17 7 1 9 0

6/7 Shelby Callen Wise Choice to Riot (Riot) 17 9 0 0 8

8/9 Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic (Joker) 16 5 8 0 3

8/9 Mandy Sue Legare Gunsmoke ta Fame (Gunsmoke) 16 3 0 10 3

10/11 Glenda Wood French Guy From Houston (Houston) 15 0 7 0 8

10/11 Annsley Hurst Im Just Trouble (Trouble) 15 - - 10 5

12 Tatum White UX Smooth Talkin Doc 10 10 - - -

13/14 Jordyn Manuel Ebby 8 2 0 6 0

13/14 Ella Credere Smile and Dash (Etta) 8 0 0 8 0

15 JuJu Dugas TF Frenchmans Burner (Frasier) 7 - - 7 0

16/17 Alyssa Manuel Ally 4 0 4 0 0

16/17 Glenda Wood SB Money On Victory (Paris) 4 0 0 4 0

18 Ann Johnson Get R Done Otoole (Buster) 3 0 0 3 0

19/20 Amy Pierce Stink Bug 1 1 0 - -

19/20 Tristin Gammon Lilly 1 - - 0 1

Ella Credere Teles Sumpin (Larry) 0 - - - -

Carmen Vasquez Digger 0 - 0 - -

JJ Jeffers Escott Tango (Poan) 0 0 0 - -

Ann Johnson JF Toast to Jody (Little Red) 0 0 0 0 0

Isabelle Lee Killian Jones 0 0 0 - -

Sarah Parks Shorty 0 0 0 - -

Savannah Farmer Cassies Fast Hick (Teskey) 0 - 0 - 0

OPEN ALL AROUND

13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 16-Nov5-Oct14-Sep7-Sep17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May ###### 8-Jun 3-Aug



Place Rider Name Horse Name Total

P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B

1 Skyler Smerek RW Woods Ray Jay (Ray Ray) 25 6 1 8 10

2 Ella Credere Smile and Dash (Etta) 22 9 4 9 0

3 Brooke Alford Strekin Dinero (FlingN) 20 10 10 - -

4/5 Channing Poche Jackie 18 3 6 0 9

4/5 Shyloh Smerek Special Sugarlitta (Sugar) 18 0 7 4 7

6 Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid (Kid) 16 - - 10 6

7 Emil George JB Fresca (Dolly) 15 - 7 - 8

8 Jordyn Manuel Ebby 14 7 2 5 0

9-11 Makena Voakes Aloa GoGo (Remi) 13 0 9 0 4

9-11 Savannah Farmer Cassies Fast Hick (Teskey) 13 - 8 - 5

9-11 JuJu Dugas TF Frenchmans Burner (Frasier) 13 - - 7 6

12/13 Kaylan Couey Carlie's Timber Sage (Sage) 12 0 6 6 0

12/13 Annsley Hurst Im Just Trouble (Trouble) 12 - - 10 2

14-16 Tatum White UX Smooth Talkin Doc 10 10 - - -

14-16 Avery Karstens Rainy 10 0 10 - -

14-16 Zoey Wood Bronze Perfection (Holly) 10 4 0 2 4

17/18 Ava Jaeggi Dash O Wrangler (Jazzy) 7 0 0 3 4

17/18 JuJu Dugas Montanas Baby Depot (Tana) 7 - - - 7

19/20 Isabelle Lee Killian Jones 4 0 4 - -

19/20 Ivey Perry Montana Poco Free (Big Red) 4 2 0 1 1

21/22 Addison Wickel Bodees Lil Millenium (Dory) 3 - - 0 3

21/22 Hadley McKnight Nudee Beach (Nudee) 3 - - 0 3

Alyssa Manuel Ally 0 0 0 0 0

16-Nov

YOUTH ALL AROUND

13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May ###### 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct



Place Rider Name Horse Name Total

P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B

1/2 Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic (Joker) 30 10 10 0 10

1/2 Glenda Wood SB Money On Victory (Paris) 30 8 6 8 8

3 Glenda Wood French Guy From Houston (Houston) 27 9 9 0 9

4 Payton Howell Gold Dun Rowdy (Ronnie) 23 4 7 3 9

5 Ann Johnson Buddy 22 5 5 4 8

6 JuJu Dugas Montanas Baby Depot (Tana) 16 - 6 10

7 Sarah Evans Bob Zan Quaker (Rascal) 15 6 9 - -

8 Sarah Evans Flossie 14 9 5 - -

9 Emil George JB Fresca (Dolly) 11 - 4 - 7

10 Ella Credere Teles Sumpin (Larry) 7 0 0 7 0

11 Debra Rodriguez My Flying Valentine (Margarita) 6 - 6 - 0

16-Nov

NOVICE ALL AROUND

13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May ###### 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct



Place Rider Name Horse Name Total

P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B P B

1 Hinley Els Pagen Freckles to (Page) 36 10 7 10 9

2 Micah Matthews Colonel Poco Ote (Colonel) 32 9 6 9 8

3 Ivey Perry Montana Poco Free (Big Red) 26 8 5 7 6

4/5 Reaven Kirk Penny 17 - 9 8 0

4/5 McKinley Cole JF Mercedes (Sadie) 17 - 4 6 7

6 Madison McIntosh Stella 5 - - 3 2

Ava Bonds Skipapeewee (Skip) 0 - - 0 0

0

16-Nov

PEEWEE ALL AROUND

13-Jan 20-Jan 11-Feb 24-Feb 9-Mar 17-Mar 13-Apr 4-May ###### 8-Jun 3-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 5-Oct


